CITY OF AUSTWELL

P.O. Box 147
108 S. Gisler St.
Austwell, Texas 77950
citysecretary@cityofaustwell.com
Phone: 361-349-1399

DETERMINATION OF PERMIT TYPES/COST CALCULATION WORKSHEET

DATE REQUESTED: DATE COMPLETED:

PERMIT REQUIRED:_____YES NO

PERSON COMPLETINGWORK:____ CONTRACTOR ___ HOMEOWNER
BUILD TYPE:

o CONVENTIONAL
o MANUFACTURED HOME/INDUSTRIALIZED BUILDING
o BUILDING MOVE/IMPORT

PERMITS/INSPECTIONS REQUIRED:

o Building Permit Base (UP to 600 Sq Ft) $25.00 $
o 601-1599 Sq Ft $100.00 $
o 1600-2599 Sq Ft $200.00 $
o 2600-3599 Sq Ft $300.00 $
o 3600 Sq FtAnd Above $400.00 $

** BASE BUILDING PERMIT FEE COVERS 600 SQUARE FEET. ADDITIONAL SQUARE FOOTAGE
CALCULATION IS ABOVE

o Pre-Pour Foundation Rough Inspection $95.00
o Building Rough Inspection $95.00

o FinalInspection $95.00

BUILDING PERMIT AND INSPECTION SUBTOTAL

Temporary Power $95.00

Pre-Pour Foundation Rough Inspection $95.00
Building Rough Inspection $95.00
Final Inspection $95.00
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$
$
$
$
Electrical Permit $25.00 $
$
$
$
$
$

ELECTRICAL PERMIT AND INSPECTION TOTAL




HVAC Permit

Pre-Pour Foundation Rough Inspection
Building Rough Inspection

Final Inspection

o O O O

HVAC PERMIT AND INSPECTION SUBTOTAL

Plumbing Permit
Pre-Pour Foundation Rough Inspection
Building Rough Inspection

O O O O

Final Inspection
PLUMBING PERMIT AND INSPECTION SUBTOTAL

o Building Demolition Permit
o Finallnspection

DEMOLITION PERMIT AND INSPECTION SUBTOTAL

o Culvert Installation Permit
o Finallnspection

CULVERT INSTALLATION SUBTOTAL

Water Present Sewer Present

o New Tap for Water
o New Tap for Sewer
o DepositFee

WATER AND SEWER TOTAL

TOTAL FEES

BUILDING OFFICIAL:

$25.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00

$25.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00

$25.00
$95.00

$25.00
$95.00

$4000.00
$4000.00
$200.00
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